MODEL
GB MV

Model GB-MV: Rectangular shaped, up-steaming and vacuum ironing table
with steam iron.
Available with built-in electric boiler and vacuum unit (GB-MV/A) or to connect

to central steam with built-in vacuum unit (GB-MV/V).

Board's dimensions:

A: 130x80 cm (horizontal board)
B: 160x80 cm (inclined board)
C: 180x90 cm (inclined board)
D: 200x100 ¢m (inclined board)

Accessories: * Swinging arm with suction and heated sleeve shape *

Swinging arm with suction and heated egg shape * Swinging arm with
spotting shape * Steam gun

* Steam air-gun

All Stirovap generators mentioned are individually tested before selling

Technical Specifications BOARD A Technical Specifications BOARD B
Voltage 230/400V./3/50 Hz
Boiler heating 7-10-12-15-18 Kw Voltage 230/400V./3/50 Hz
Iron heating 0,830 Kw. Boiler heating 7-10-12-15-18 Kw
Pump motor 0.8 HP Iron heating 0,830 Kw.
' Pump motor 0,8 HP
Vacuum motor 0.6 HP Vacuum motor 0,6 HP
Steam pressure 4,5 BAR Steam pressure 45BAR
Water inlet @12mm. Water inlet @12mm.
Vacuum outlet @120 mm. Vacuum outlet @ 120 mm.
Boiler exhaust a1/2" Boiler exhaust a1/2"

Board dimensions

1.300x800 mm.

Board dimensions

1.600x800 mm.

Encumbrance 1 300x800x970 mm. Encumprance 1.600x800x1.000 mm.
- Net weight 306 Kg.

Net weight 268 Kg. Gross weight (crate) 366 Kg.

Gross weight (crate) 318 Kg.

Gross weight (box) 368 Kg. Gross weight (box) 406 Kg.

Overall dimensions

1.480x960x1.190 mm.

Overall dimensions

1.780%x960x1.190 mm.



Technical Specifications

Voltage

Boiler heating

Iron heating

Pump motor
Vacuum motor
Steam pressure
Water inlet
Vacuum outlet
Boiler exhaust
Board dimensions
Encumbrance

Net weight

Gross weight (crate)
Gross weight (box)
Overall dimensions

Stirovap s.r.l. Via P. Colletta 13 42100 Villaggio Industriale Crostolo Reggio Emilia Italy

BOARD C
230/400V./3/50 Hz
7-10-12-15-18 Kw
0,830 Kw.
0,8HP
0,6 HP
4,5 BAR
@12mm.

@120 mm.

ag1/2"

1.800x900 mm.
1.800x900x1.000mm.
354 Kg.

410 Kg.

474 Kg.
1.980x1.080x1.190 mm

Technical Specifications

Voltage

Boiler heating

Iron heating

Pump motor
Vacuum motor
Steam pressure
Water inlet
Vacuum outlet
Boiler exhaust
Board dimensions
Encumbrance

Net weight

Gross weight (crate)
Gross weight (box)
Overall dimensions

Tel: 0522 92 70 67 email: stirovap @stirovap.com | ©2005 Stirovap

BOARD D
230/400V./3/50 Hz

0,830 Kw.

0,6 HP

@120 mm.
2000x1000 mm.
2000x1000x1000mm.
385 Kg.

485 Kg.

555 Kg.
2200x1200x1200 mm.


mailto:stirovap@stirovap.com
mailto:stirovap@stirovap.com

