

MODEL GB MV



Model GB-MV: Rectangular shaped, up-steaming and vacuum ironing table with steam iron.

Available with built-in electric boiler and vacuum unit (GB-MV/A) or to connect to central steam with built-in vacuum unit (GB-MV/V).

Board's dimensions:

A: 130x80 cm (horizontal board)

B: 160x80 cm (inclined board)

C: 180x90 cm (inclined board)

D: 200x100 cm (inclined board)

Accessories: • Swinging arm with suction and heated sleeve shape • Swinging arm with suction and heated egg shape • Swinging arm with spotting shape • Steam gun

Steam air-gun

All Stirovap generators mentioned are individually tested before selling

Technical Specifications	BOARD A	Technical Spec
Voltage	230/400V./3/50 Hz	
Boiler heating	7-10-12-15-18 Kw	Voltage
Iron heating	0,830 Kw.	Boiler heating
Pump motor	0,8 HP	Iron heating Pump motor
Vacuum motor	0,6 HP	Vacuum motor
Steam pressure	4,5 BAR	Steam pressure
Water inlet	Ø12mm.	Water inlet
Vacuum outlet	Ø 120 mm.	Vacuum outlet
Boiler exhaust	Ø 1/2"	Boiler exhaust Board dimension
Board dimensions	1.300x800 mm.	Encumbrance
Encumbrance	1.300x800x970 mm.	Net weight
Net weight	268 Kg.	Gross weight (cr
Gross weight (crate)	318 Kg.	Gross weight (bo
Gross weight (box)	368 Kg.	Overall dimension
Overall dimensions	1.480x960x1.190 mm.	

Technical Specifications	BOARD B
Voltage	230/400V./3/50 Hz
Boiler heating	7-10-12-15-18 Kw
Iron heating	0,830 Kw.
Pump motor	0,8 HP
Vacuum motor	0,6 HP
Steam pressure	4,5 BAR
Water inlet	Ø12mm.
Vacuum outlet	Ø 120 mm.
Boiler exhaust	Ø 1/2"
Board dimensions	1.600x800 mm.
Encumbrance	1.600x800x1.000 mm.
Net weight	306 Kg.
Gross weight (crate)	366 Kg.
Gross weight (box)	406 Kg.
Overall dimensions	1.780x960x1.190 mm.

Technical Specifications	BOARD C	Technical Specifications	BOARD D
Voltage	230/400V./3/50 Hz	Voltage	230/400V./3/50 Hz
Boiler heating	7-10-12-15-18 Kw	Boiler heating	
Iron heating	0,830 Kw.	Iron heating	0,830 Kw.
Pump motor	0,8 HP	Pump motor	
Vacuum motor	0,6 HP	Vacuum motor	0,6 HP
Steam pressure	4,5 BAR	Steam pressure	
Water inlet	Ø12mm.	Water inlet	
Vacuum outlet	Ø 120 mm.	Vacuum outlet	Ø 120 mm.
Boiler exhaust	Ø 1/2"	Boiler exhaust	
Board dimensions	1.800x900 mm.	Board dimensions	2000x1000 mm.
Encumbrance	1.800x900x1.000mm.	Encumbrance	2000x1000x1000mm.
Net weight	354 Kg.	Net weight	385 Kg.
Gross weight (crate)	410 Kg.	Gross weight (crate)	485 Kg.
Gross weight (box)	474 Kg.	Gross weight (box)	555 Kg.
Overall dimensions	1.980x1.080x1.190 mm	Overall dimensions	2200x1200x1200 mm.